
“A SERVICE AND HANDLING FEE IS NOT AN OFFICIAL FEE.  A SERVICE AND HANDLING FEE IS NOT REQUIRED BY LAW, BUT MAY BE CHARGED TO THE CUSTOMER FOR PERFORMING AND HANDLING DOCUMENTS RELATING TO THE CLOSING OF A SALE OR LEASE.  THE SERVICE AND HANDLING FEE MAY RESULT IN PROFIT TO THE DEALER. THE SERVICE AND HANDLING FEE DOES NOT INCLUDE PAYMENT FOR THE PREPARATION OF LEGAL DOCUMENTS. 


		           THIS NOTICE IS REQUIRED BY LAW” OFFIAL 


AND PERFORMING SERVICES RELATING TO THE CLOSING OF A SALE.  THIS NOTICE IS REQUIRED BY LAW.” HARGED TO BUYERS FOR HANDLING DOCUMENTS AND PERFORMING SERVICES RELATING TO THE CLOSING OF A SALE.  THIS NOTICE IS REQUIRED BY LAW.”  MAY BE CHARGED TO BUYERS FOR HANDLING DOCUMENTS AND PERFORMING SERVICES “A DOCUMENTARY FEE IS NOT AN OFFICIAL FEE.  A DOCUMENTARY FEE IS NOT REQUIRED BY LAW, BUT MAY BE CHARGED TO BUYERS FOR HANDLING DOCUMENTS AND PERFORMING SERVICES RELATING TO THE CLOSING OF A SALE.  THIS NOTICE IS REQUIRED BY LAW.” RELATING TO THE CLOSING OF A SALE.  THIS NOTICE IS REQUIRED BY LAW.” 





This Dealership charges a Service and Handling Fee in the amount of $000.00








This Dealership charges a Documentary Fee in the amount of $______





“A DOCUMENTARY FEE IS NOT AN OFFICAL FEE.  A DOCUMENTARY FEE IS NOT REQUIRED BY LAW, BUT MAY BE CHARGED TO BUYERS FOR HANDLING DOCUMENTS AND PERFORMING SERVICES RELATING 


TO THE CLOSING OF A SALE.  THIS NOTICE IS REQUIRED BY LAW.” 


								A.C.A. §23-112-315(C)(2) OFFICIAL FEE.  A DOCUMENTARY FEE IS NOT REQUIRED BY LAW, BUT MAY BE CHARGED TO BUYERS FOR HANDLING DOCUMENTS AND PERFORMING SERVICES RELATING TO THE CLOSING OF A SALE.  THIS NOTICE IS REQUIRED BY LAW.” HARGED TO BUYERS FOR HANDLING DOCUMENTS AND PERFORMING SERVICES RELATING TO THE CLOSING OF A SALE.  THIS NOTICE IS REQUIRED BY LAW.”  MAY BE CHARGED TO BUYERS FOR HANDLING DOCUMENTS AND PERFORMING SERVICES “A DOCUMENTARY FEE IS NOT AN OFFICIAL FEE.  A DOCUMENTARY FEE IS NOT REQUIRED BY LAW, BUT MAY BE CHARGED TO BUYERS FOR HANDLING DOCUMENTS AND PERFORMING SERVICES RELATING TO THE CLOSING OF A SALE.  THIS NOTICE IS REQUIRED BY LAW.” RELATING TO THE CLOSING OF A SALE.  THIS NOTICE IS REQUIRED BY LAW.” 








